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14/702/2026 Cuore Rosso Marathon 42,5km

naam

Jos Snoeks
Pascal Comte
Paul Van Hiel

Roland Boussemaere
Philippe Janssen
Ferdinand Nelsen
Vincent Ambuhl
Manuela Barros
Patrick Moens
Deborah Lyneel

jaar

7967
7967
71970
1946
1957
7950
71968
71969
7969
1967

club woonplaats

Hechtel-Eksel

Yerres

Kasteellopers
GazElec-CMCAS-94
Zetrud-Lumay
Deva Marathonteam Knokke-Heist

Vilvoorde

Bonheiden

Bruxelles

Mortsel

Mortsel
Zétrud-Lumay

msv

SY<CTC<IIIIII

Tijid U:m:5

04:08:12
06:25:32
06:32:32
5;01:071
03:29:15
03:55:70
07:54:25
02:06:17
02:06:79
02:50:79

km

42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
25,5
25,5
7
7
7
7



